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
bathing in sunlight, quiet area, close to shops, garage and outbuildings. Réf 12117 

Jolie maison individuelle de plain pied entierement rénovée, séjour avec cuisine us, 
2 ch., terrain arboré 420m², proche commodites, garage ou pièce poss. • SOLE
AGENT. A lovely detached one-storey house, completely renovated, comprises a living
room with an open-plan kitchen, 2 bedrooms, the all setting in 420 sq m landscaped
gardens. Close to all amenities. Garage with a possibility to be fitted out. Réf 12085

www.petitjuasimmobilier.com

En frais réduits et en dernier étage superbe 4 p. de 100 m² + 45 m² de terrasse avec
accès piscine, grand séjour en vue mer panoramique et verdure , 3 chs, pkg, poss.
Garage. • Reduced notary fees for this top floor fantastic three bedroom apartment
of 100 sq m + 45 sq m terrace, offering an access to the pool, panoramic sea and leafy
views from its large living room. Parking. Possibility to buy a garage. Réf 12154

369 000 € 550 000 €

APPT      3P CANNES / PETIT JUAS

Ds Rés de Standing avec Piscine et Parc , Superbe 2 P. de 57 m² en dernier
étage, au calme, 2 Terrasses, très belles prestations, Garage & Cave. Urgent.
In a superb property benefiting from a pool and a park, a top floor
magnificent  and well appointed one bedroom apartment of 57 sq m, in a
quiet area and offering 2 terraces. Garage and cellar. URGENT ! Réf 11760

APPT      2P LE CANNET / PENCH CHAI

Dans résidence récente de luxe avec piscine. Vue panoramique et mer.
Superbe 3 P de 80 m². Avec prestations de qualités. Très belle terrasse
profonde. • Located in a luxurious and recent property benefiting from a
pool offering a sea view, a superb two bedroom apartment of 80 sq m with
high quality features and fittings. Wonderful deep terrace. Réf 12135

Idéalement situé ds quartier résidentiel, en dernier étage et au calme, superbe 4 P. de
110 m² en pleine vue mer, traversant, terrasses profondes, cave, pkg, garage. A saisir.
In a much sought after and residential neighbourhood, a quiet top floor and
superb three bedroom apartment of 110 sq m with deep terraces offering beathtaking
sea views. Cellar, parking and garage. NOT TO BE MISSED ! Réf 11956

EXCLUSIVITÉ

MAISON LE CANNET / EUROPE
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www.urbania.org

68 BD CARNOT. 06400 CANNES. Tél +33 (0)4 92 98 76 10. Sylvie DELECOUR • Tél +33 (0)4 92 18 85 02. Christine DARGELOSSE

455 000 € 206 000 €

APPT      2P CANNES / MONTROSEAPPT    3/4P CANNES LA BOCCA

590 000 € 1 950 000 €

APPT      3P CANNES / CROISETTEAPPT    3/4P CANNES / MONTROSE

750 000 €

VILLA SAINT CEZAIRE

Arrière pays près du site historique des grottes de Saint Cezaire, belle néo provençale récente, spacieux
séjour 4 chambres + studio indépendant, piscine,  patio, clim, en parfait état, terrain 1400 m2 clos. 
Hinterland, near a historic site : the Saint Cézaire caves, a beautiful néo-Provençale style recent villa
comprising a spacious living room, 4 bedrooms + detached studio. Swimming pool, patio, air-conditioning
and in perfect condition, setting in 1 400 sq m enclosed gardens. Tél. 04 92 18 85 02 - 06 61 11 80 78

Résidence de grand standing proche plages et centre ville. Niche dans un
parc avec piscine, studio meuble 30 m² + vaste terrasse, cave.
In a prestigious building, near the beaches and town centre, nestling in a
park benefiting from a swimming pool, a studio of 30 sq m sold furnished +
vast terrace and cellar. Tél. 04 93 39 86 22

STUDIO 30m2 PROCHE CANNES

Parc, piscine, tennis, golf. Dernier etage pour ce 3/4 p 93 m² sdb + sdd. Très belle terr
ensoleillée 23 m²,  balcons, garage en s/s. • Top floor for this two/three bedroom
apartment of 93 sq m, including a bathroom + shower room. Wonderful terrace 
(23 sq m) bathing in sunlight, balconies. Underground garage. Situated in an estate
benefiting from a park, pool, tennis court and a golf course. Tél. 04 93 39 86 22

Ensoleillé, calme absolu, sur  jardin, charmant 2 pièces 42 m2 + terrasse 16 m2, cuisine
équipée us, traversant, petite copropriétée, parking,  cave. • In a much sought after
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
sur la mer et le vieux village de Menton. Très belles prestations : 4 chambres avec salles de bains, vaste salon
avec cheminée, belle terrasse ensoleillée, joli jardin, piscine, studio indépendant. • Located a few minutes
from the beaches and the sea, beautiful renovated Belle Epoque villa of 300sqm with  breathtaking views over
the sea and the charming old village of Menton. High standard appointments; 4 ensuite bedrooms, vast living
room with fireplace, sunny terrace, pretty garden, swimming pool, independent studio apartment. CF1613

Charmante villa surplombant la Baie de Cap Ferrat. Bénéficiant d'une vue mer
panoramique. La maison de 180 m² comporte un séjour, une cuisine équipée, 4
chambres, 3 salles de bains. Elle bénéficie également d'une piscine chauffée et d'un
garage. • Charming villa overlooking the Cap Ferrat's Bay. Benefiting a fantastic
panoramic sea view, this villa of 180 sq m includes a living room, a full equipped kitchen,
4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. It offers an heated swimming pool and a garage. CF1654 

Nous consulter

Nous consulter

APPT      3P CAP DE NICEVILLA CAP DE NICE

Dans une résidence de luxe face à la mer avec piscine, appartement de 3
pièces bénéficiant d’une vue magnifique et d’une vaste et profonde terrasse
de 32 m² . Gardien, double garage. • In a luxurious residence with
swimming pool and enjoying views over the sea, this 2 bedroom apartment
benefits from a superb terrace of 32sqm. Gardian, garage for 2 cars. CF0501

Cette sublime villa contemporaine rénovée, bénéficie d'une vue mer panoramique sur la rade
de Villefranche et la Presqu'île de Saint-Jean Cap-Ferrat. Terrain de 900 m² avec piscine,
grand séjour, 3 chambres avec salles de bains. • This superb modern and renovated villa
enjoys beautiful views over the Bay of Villefranche and the Cap Ferrat’s Peninsula – Plot of
land of 900sqm with pool, large living room, 3 ensuite bedrooms. CF1344

Nous consulter
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2791,CH SAINT BERNARD. SOPHIA ANTIPOLIS. 06220 VALLAURIS. Tél: 00 33 (0)4 92 96 99 69. info@prestigimmo.fr

www.prestigimmo.fr

435 000 €

VILLA   131m2 GRASSE / ST ANTOINE

99 000 € 519 400 €

VILLA    90m2 VALLAURIS / SOPHIA ANTIPOLIS

St Bernard 4P 90m2 terrain 500m2 de plain pied, piscine. Année 1993.
Jumelée par le garage. A Voir Urgent!
Semi-detached villa (90 sq m). Built in 1993. Land (500 sq m). Swimming
pool. Garage. Must be seen, urgent !

Lotissement de 37 petites maisons à vendre de 99 000€ à 270 000€. MAISON
MEUBLÉE avec parking est jardin. Plans + Photos et prix disponible par email.  
A new development of 37 small houses : from 99 000€ to 270 000€ located at
Peymeinade. SOLD FURNISHED with a parking and a garden. Building plans +
Photos and price available by e-mail. Contact Fabrice DI PONIO : 06.20.96.65.51

VILLA    45m2 PEYMEINADE

375 000 € 690 000 €

VILLA   155m2 VALBONNE / SOPHIA ANTIPOLIS
Ch. Evelyne Bertrand. Proche du centre ville au calme. Appt récent 4 Pièces 85m² + terrasse 10m². Etage 1, Vue Dégagée sans
vis à vis, Expo Sud est, Etat Excellent, Cuisine Equipée, Chauffage Individuel, Eau chaude Individuelle, Chambres 3, SDB, SDD
dans chambre parent, WC indépendant, Terrasse store electrique, Année 2002, Nbre étages 3, Standing Grand Luxe, Séjour
agréable, Beau Garage. Résidence sécurisé. Disponible juin 2009. • Quiet area and near town centre for this recent three
bedroom apartment of 85 sq m + 10 sq m terrace, located on the 1st floor. Open South/East facing view, not overlooked, in
excellent condition, offering a fitted kitchen, separate heating and hot water, bathroom, shower room + wc. Terrace with electric
blinds. Luxuriously appointed, lovely living room, nice garage. Secure building of 3 floors. Available : June 2009.

APPT      4P MOUANS SARTOUX / PROCHE CENTRE VILLE

Programme NEUF 3 villas indépendante vefa  possibilité de plan par mail ou par courrier! ! Grasse sortie voie rapide  ch des mas / rue des alouettes  villa 
4 pièces 135 m2 shon  belle provençale, expo sud, ch. 3, sdb 2, wc 2, garage. Villa au calme. Livraison été2009 Travaux en Cours. 
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